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201208150003
01900

08/15/2012
12:13:53

STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030612000
368760

201208150003
01900

08/15/2012
12:13:53

STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030612000
368760

201208150003
02230

08/15/2012
02:14:45

STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20031222000
821120

201208140003
00870

08/14/2012
02:00:04

STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

201208140003
00880

08/14/2012
02:00:05

STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

201208140003
00870

08/14/2012
02:00:04

STEPHEN
RICHARD S

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

15 32 Lot#:3411
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION


