Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208150003 01900	08/15/2012 12:13:53	STEPHEN RICHARD S	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030612000 368760	Везоприон
201208150003 01900	08/15/2012 12:13:53	STEPHEN RICHARD S	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030612000 368760	
201208150003 02230	08/15/2012 02:14:45	STEPHEN RICHARD S	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20031222000 821120	
201208140003 00870	08/14/2012 02:00:04	STEPHEN RICHARD S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			15	32		Lot#:3411 Book:15 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
201208140003 00880	08/14/2012 02:00:05	STEPHEN RICHARD S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			15	32		Lot#:3411 Book:15 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
201208140003 00870	08/14/2012 02:00:04	STEPHEN RICHARD S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			15	32		Lot#:3411 Book:15 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION